Scrubbers

Nilfisk Dryft

Scrub is the new mop

The Nilfisk Dryft micro scrubber effortlessly cleans hard-to-reach areas,

including congested spaces, corners, edges, narrow gaps, and around

obstacles. More hygienic than a traditional mop and as compact as a stick
vacuum, Nilfisk Dryft provides a deeper clean across the entire floor. It's

the mop’s natural successor for the times we live in.

«  Orbital scrub head delivers high cleaning performance (4200
vibrations per min.)

» Uses 1/3 less water compared to similar products

*  Quick battery charge and swap with 1 hour run-time/charge time

*  Low profile scrubbing deck to clean below furniture and shelves

* Unique scrubbing deck shape for corner and edge cleaning

* Magnetic brush pad for quick cleaning and replacement

* Quick-release squeegee with a tool-free design for simple
maintenance

* 3 button control board with easily adjustable settings

« Effective “S” movements, making it easy to clean large areas quick
and effective

«  Service kits for easy replacement

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Pad Holder

- HOLDER PAD SIP

Special Pad
R

PAD CLEANING SINGLE SIP

Squeegee Blade

BLADES SQUEEGEE (LINATEX) KIT
Battery
BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH SIP

BATTERY LI-ION 25.2V 5AH US SIP

Charger

CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A AUS KIT

NILFISK

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Min. NILFISK
Ref.no. ' \oquired DRYFT VA1 US
58002028 1 .
58002029 1 .
58002060 1 .
58002020 1
58002022 1 .
58002032 1
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Included accessories

CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A EU KIT

|
c—’l CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A UK KIT
i
C! CHARGER LI-ION 24V 5A US KIT
—,
Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Easy-to-carry handle

Quick change system for squeegee blades
Orbital Scrubbing

Easy Access Battery Compartment

Low profile design

Lightweight

Quick change service kits

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Battery charge time (min.)

Ip protection class

Rated power (W)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Cleaning performance per battery charge (min.)
Productivity theoretical/ actual (M?/H)
Handle vibration level m/s2
Scrubbing width (MM)
Solution/recovery tank (L)

Squeegee width (MM)

Brush pressure (G/CM?)

Dimensions Ixwxh (MM)

Gross weight (GVW) (KG)

Shipping weight (KG)

NILFISK

Min. NILFISK
required DRYFT V1 US

1

1

1 °

NILFISK DRYFT V1
us

58002002

NILFISK DRYFT V1
us

25.2
95/60
X3
120-145
74
up to 60-75
17,695 (1644)
<2,5
15.4 in
0.66/0.74 gal
16.9 in
33.6 Ibs/ft2
17 x9.1x58.5in
16.1 1b
22.41b
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Technical specifications

Water flow (I/min.)

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

Accessories
Battery
BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH SIP
BATTERY LI-ION 25.2V 5AH US SIP
Squeegee Blade
= BLADES SQUEEGEE (LINATEX) KIT
Pad Holder

- HOLDER PAD SIP

Special Pad

4R  PAD CLEANING SINGLE SIP

Charger
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A AUS KIT
CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A EU KIT
| |
C—f' CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A UK KIT
i

CHARGER LI-ION 24V 5A US KIT

NILFISK

Ref. no.

58002020

58002022

58002060

58002028

58002029

58002032

58002031

58002030

58002033

NILFISK DRYFT V1
us

20-40

Min. NILFISK
required DRYFT V1 US

1 °
1 °
1 °
1 °
1
1
1
1 °
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