Scrubbers Nilfisk Dryft

## Scrub is the new mop

The Nilfisk Dryft micro scrubber effortlessly cleans hard-to-reach areas, including congested spaces, corners, edges, narrow gaps, and around obstacles. More hygienic than a traditional mop and as compact as a stick vacuum, Nilfisk Dryft provides a deeper clean across the entire floor. It's the mop's natural successor for the times we live in.

- Orbital scrub head delivers high cleaning performance (4200 vibrations per min.)
- Uses 1/3 less water compared to similar products
- Quick battery charge and swap with 1 hour run-time/charge time
- Low profile scrubbing deck to clean below furniture and shelves
- · Unique scrubbing deck shape for corner and edge cleaning
- · Magnetic brush pad for quick cleaning and replacement
- Quick-release squeegee with a tool-free design for simple maintenance
- 3 button control board with easily adjustable settings
- Effective "S" movements, making it easy to clean large areas quick and effective
- · Service kits for easy replacement



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

#### Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK DRYFT V1 US
Pad Holder	Pad Holder			
•	HOLDER PAD SIP	58002028	1	•
Special Pad				
	PAD CLEANING SINGLE SIP	58002029	1	•
Squeegee Bla	ade			
	BLADES SQUEEGEE (LINATEX) KIT	58002060	1	•
Battery				
	BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH SIP	58002020	1	
	BATTERY LI-ION 25.2V 5AH US SIP	58002022	1	•
Charger				
	CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A AUS KIT	58002032	1	



Scrubbers Nilfisk Dryft

# Scrub is the new mop

Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK DRYFT V1 US
	CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A EU KIT	58002031	1	
<b>!</b>	CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A UK KIT	58002030	1	
	CHARGER LI-ION 24V 5A US KIT	58002033	1	•

Madal	NILFISK DRYFT V1
Model	US

Ref. no.	58002002

### PRODUCT FEATURES

Easy-to-carry handle	•
Quick change system for squeegee blades	•
Orbital Scrubbing	•
Easy Access Battery Compartment	•
Low profile design	•
Lightweight	•
Quick change service kits	•

Technical specifications	NILFISK DRYFT V1 US
Voltage (V)	25.2
Battery charge time (min.)	95/60
Ip protection class	X3
Rated power (W)	120-145
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	74
Cleaning performance per battery charge (min.)	up to 60-75
Productivity theoretical/ actual (M²/H)	17,695 (1644)
Handle vibration level m/s2	<2,5
Scrubbing width (MM)	15.4 in
Solution/recovery tank (L)	0.66/0.74 gal
Squeegee width (MM)	16.9 in
Brush pressure (G/CM²)	33.6 lbs/ft2
Dimensions Ixwxh (MM)	17 x 9.1 x 58.5 in
Gross weight (GVW) (KG)	16.1 lb
Shipping weight (KG)	22.4 lb



Scrubbers Nilfisk Dryft

## Scrub is the new mop

Technical specifications NILFISK DRYFT V1 US

Water flow (I/min.) 20-40

 $\bullet$  Standard equipment,  $^{\bigcirc}$  Supplementary accessories,  $^{\square}$  Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK DRYFT V1 US
Battery				
	BATTERY LI ION 25.2V 5AH SIP	58002020	1	
	BATTERY LI-ION 25.2V 5AH US SIP	58002022	1	•
Squeegee Bla	ade			
	BLADES SQUEEGEE (LINATEX) KIT	58002060	1	•
Pad Holder				
-	HOLDER PAD SIP	58002028	1	•
Special Pad				
-	PAD CLEANING SINGLE SIP	58002029	1	•
Charger				
	CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A AUS KIT	58002032	1	
	CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A EU KIT	58002031	1	
4	CHARGER LI ION 24V 5A UK KIT	58002030	1	
	CHARGER LI-ION 24V 5A US KIT	58002033	1	•

